Cathedral Church of St. Peter, FL

Q87 Our worship services prepare me to live a Christian life that makes a
difference in the world.
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Cathedral Church of St. Peter, FL

Q88 | often leave worship energized and inspired.
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Cathedral Church of St. Peter, FL

Q89 A sermon that speaks to me and helps in my Christian walk is (check
all that apply):
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Expository: brings out or exposes the truth that may be hidden beneath the words in a section of scripture.

Biographical: a biography that explores the faith story of an individual's life.

100%

Analytical: relates to the detailed analyzing of a subject in order to extract the greatest amount of truth from it.

Analogical: communicates a truth contained in an analogy for clarification purposes.

Topical: short scripture or biblical stories applied through analysis to a topic that has direct life applications.
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Cathedral Church of St. Peter, FL

Q90 Our worship services help me examine my faith and how to effectively

apply that faith in my day to day life.
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Cathedral Church of St. Peter, FL

Q91 | find the service that | primarily attend to be child and family friendly.
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Cathedral Church of St. Peter, FL

Q92 | believe that prayer is a central element of vital worship.
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Strongly disagree 1.54% 4
Disagree 0.77% 2
Tend to disagree 2.32% 6
Tend to agree 19.69% 51
Agree 35.52% 92
Strongly agree 39.77% 103
Don't know 0.39% 1
TOTAL 259
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Cathedral Church of St. Peter, FL

Q93 Apart from the sermon or message from your clergy, please rank from
most important to least important the things about your regular worship
service that are important to you (please note you can only make one
choice per column):
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Hymnal Choral The Time of Day of Location Length
Music Music engagemen  the the of the of the
t of the service service service service
childr...
LEAST 6TH 5TH 4TH 3RD 2ND MOST TOTAL
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT
Hymnal Music 4.03% 7.26% 6.85%  10.89%  11.29%  34.68% 25.00%
10 18 17 27 28 86 62 248
Choral Music 4.37% 7.54% 7.94% 3.97% 12.30%  27.38% 36.51%
11 19 20 10 31 69 92 252
The engagement of the children 27.94%  14.17%  19.03% 8.91%  18.22% 5.26% 6.48%
in the service 69 35 47 22 45 13 16 247
Time of the service 512% 12.20%  18.11% 24.02%  17.32%  12.20% 11.02%
13 31 46 61 44 31 28 254
Day of the service 8.37%  13.94% 18.73%  18.33% 14.74%  13.55% 12.35%
21 35 a7 46 37 34 31 251
Location of the service 20.95% 24.90%  19.37% 14.23%  13.04% 3.95% 3.56%
53 63 49 36 33 10 9 253
Length of the service 29.53%  19.29%  10.24%  19.69%  12.99% 4.72% 3.54%
75 49 26 50 33 12 9 254
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Cathedral Church of St. Peter, FL

Q95 When you think about the overall strength of the church now
compared to the strength of the church just prior to the retirement

announcement of your former Dean would you say the congregation is:
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Much weaker 0.79%
Weaker 14.17%
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Cathedral Church of St. Peter, FL

Q96 The leadership is doing a good job communicating with the

congregation during our time under the leadership of our Curate.
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Cathedral Church of St. Peter, FL

Q97 What are the most effective ways for you to receive information about
the ministries of the church? Please rank the items below. Note: You can

—
o

Direct mail to your home

Email

Church website

Social media

Phone

Weekly bulletin

O = N W P+ 00O g9 0 ©

only use each ranking option once.
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Direct Email Church Social Phone Weekly
mail to website media bulletin
your home
LEAST EFFECTIVE 5TH 4TH 3RD 2ND MOST EFFECTIVE TOTAL
19.69% 24.41% 16.54% 18.50% 14.57% 6.30%
50 62 42 47 37 16 254
1.57% 3.15% 3.54% 6.69% 19.69% 65.35%
4 8 9 17 50 166 254
4.33% 14.96% 26.77% 24.41% 22.83% 6.69%
11 38 68 62 58 17 254
35.43% 19.29% 20.87% 15.35% 6.69% 2.36%
90 49 53 39 17 6 254
36.61% 31.89% 16.54% 10.24% 3.15% 1.57%
93 81 42 26 8 4 254
2.36% 6.30% 15.75% 24.80% 33.07% 17.72%
6 16 40 63 84 45 254

3/12



Cathedral Church of St. Peter, FL

Q98 What have you been involved in at the Cathedral over the last 3

years?(check all that apply):
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ANSWER CHOICES

Liturgical Ministries (such as Acolytes, Altar Guild, Choir, Flower Guild, Ushers)
Formation (such as Bible Study, Becoming Beloved Community/FAST)

Family Ministry (such as Children's Ministry, Youth Ministry, Messy Church)

Outreach/Community Partnerships (such as Campbell Park Elementary, Florida Resurrection House, Peterborough
Apartments, Monthly donations)

Fellowship (such as 20s/40s, St. Peter's Book Club)
Serving on Committees (such as Stewardship, Outreach, Worship, Finance, Chapter)
Other (such as Coffee Hour/Hospitality, Friends of St. Aelred, Prayer Ministry, St. Veronica's Guild)

None of the Above

Total Respondents: 253

4/12

RESPONSES
41.50% 105
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